Dolby Accessibility Solution
Give every guest a spectacular Dolby experience
The Dolby Accessibility Solution is a complete and versatile cinema accessibility solution that is easy for exhibitors to
install and maintain, and simple for customers to use. The Dolby Accessibility Solution integrates hearing impaired (HI)
amplified audio, visually impaired narrative (VI-N) audio, and closed captions (CC) in real time on a single dedicated
receiver. Dolby Accessibility Solution allows exhibitors to make their rooms accessible to all hard of hearing or visually
impaired customers.
The Dolby Accessibility Solution works by wirelessly streaming HI audio, VI-N audio, and CC from any digital cinema

Compliance
FCC, MET, CE/UKCA, ISED, CB, CEC, NRCAN
Ordering Information
DAS-110 (Server)
DAS-210 (Receiver)
DAS-300-NA (Wi-Fi router – North America)
DAS-300-EU (Wi-Fi router – Europe)
DAS-300-UK (Wi-Fi router – United Kingdom)
Dolby Accessibility Solution Server
I/Os
1 × GB Ethernet (1000Base-T / RJ-45) for Control
1 × GB Ethernet (1000Base-T / RJ45) for Wi-Fi network